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R.č.

26

116

148

61

733

118

102

78

50

201

12

45

191

110

94

471

49

113

377

717

101

55

506

42

Meno
Oskar BARAŃSKI
Juraj POPOVICZ
Jakub STRACHOTA
Jakub HRUŠKA
Maciey GHYC-MAGDZIN
Ronald KARELL
Ján STACHOŇ-TUTOŇ
Ján DROBEC
Patrik BARTALSKÝ
Jaroslav  MAJCHRAK
Nicolas  TÓTH
Vladimir BARANEK
Denis ŽUŽIČ
Ľubomír HAVRILA
Matúš LAVO
Filip BÍRO
Lukáš BARTALSKÝ
Andreas BUCHSTABIEBER
Patrik BLAŠKO
Patryk GALICA GUDBAJ
Jaroslav  POSTREDNÝ
Radoslav MATULA
Filip WIECKOWSKÍ
Michal MASIAR

Štát

POL

SVK

CZE

SVK

POL

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

POL

SVK

SVK

POL

SVK

Značka

KAWASAKI 250

HONDA 250 CRF

KTM

KTM 250

Yamaha 250T

KAWASAKI KXF250

KTM SX 125

YAMAHA YZ250

HONDA CRF 250

KTM

KTM 250

HONDA 250

Suzuki RMZ 250

YAMAHA YZF 250

YAMAHA YZ 125

YAMAHA 125

HONDA CRF 250

KTM 25O SX-F

KAWASAKI 250

YAMAHA YZ125

KTM 125

KTM 125SXS

YAMAHA

KAVASAKI

Mesto

Busko-Zalvoj

Košice

Ludgeřovice

Zakopane

Galanta

Nitrianske Rudno

Dubové

ČIERNE

Dvory nad Zitavou

Pov. Bystrica

Bratislava

Kuková

Malé Vozokany

NITRA

Dubové

Žilina

Švedlár

Zakopane

Nižná Myšla

Martin

Breza

Kategória

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

MX2 junior

1F

20

25

22

16

13

15

12

14

7

18

10

11

0

5

3

6

9

8

4

0

0

0

0

0

2F

25

20

18

22

15

13

14

11

12

--

8

7

16

10

9

6

0

0

0

--

--

--

--

--

Celkom bodov

45
45
40
38
28
28
26
25
19
18
18
18
16
15
12
12
9
8
4
0
0
0
0
0

Rozdiel

0

0

5

7

17

17

19

20

26

27

27

27

29

30

33

33

36

37

41

45

45

45

45

45

Odstup

0

0

5

2

10

0

2

1

6

1

0

0

2

1

3

0

3

1

4

4

0

0

0

0
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Mnišek nad Hnilcom MMSR

MX2J

Celkom

Mnišek nad Hnilcom 1,800 Km


